
NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Enrollment-September 30,.1998 

YANTACAW WASHINGTON LINCOLN SPRING GARDEN RADCLIFFE 
GRADE B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
Ka.m. 7 10 17 Adu 12 9 21 Car 10 14 24 Gur 9 10 19 Lee 9 16 25 Ner 
Ka.m. 6 10 16 OMa 12 9 21 Sia 10 8 18 Din 
Kp.m. 9 7 16 Adu 9 9 18 Sia 10 7 17 Gur 11 9 20 Lee 14 9 23 Ner 

TOTALS 22 27 49 33 27 60 20 21 41 30 27 57 23 25 48 255 

1 10 9 19 Bow 11 7 18 Cer 14 11 25 Bar 10 14 24 Cas 11 11 22 Kir 
1 8 11 19 Gur 10 9 19 Kon 15 10 25 Gri 10 14 24 Lig 11 11 22 Tan 
1 10 9 19 Lat 11 8 19 Kor 13 9 22 San 10 14 24 Oha 10 11 21 Tra 

10 9 19 Ner 
TOTALS 28 29 57 42 33 75 42 30 72 30 42 72 32 33 65 341 

2 12 10 22 Ree 10 9 19 And 13 10 23 Lot 10 10 20 LaR 10 8 18 Cri 
2 11 9 20 Rei 9 9 18 Har 13 10 23 Mil 11 10 21 Ryd 10 8 18 Kah 
2 12 9 21 Ruf 7 10 17 McD 13 9 22 Pas 11 10 21 Von 10 8 18 Mos 

TOTALS 35 28 63 26 28 54 39 29 68 32 30 62 30 24 54 301 

3 12 13 25 Fis 13 11 24 Foo 15 10 25 Lan 8 11 19 Han 
3 13 11 24 Mar 12 11 23 Gil 10 14 24 Rom 10 9 19 Kar 12 12 24 Con 
3 13 12 25 Sto 12 11 23 Toi 12 13 25 Vat 8 11 19 Wil 12 10 22 Hag 
3 

.,..'1TALS 38 36 74 37 33 70 37 37 74 26 31 57 24 22 46 321 

4 11 15 26 Fra 13 12 25 Car 9 13 22 Dal 10 11 21 Jet 13 13 26 Per 
,4 11 14 25 Koc 14 11 25 Cri 10 11 21 Mar 9 11 20 Mee 11 15 26 Sau 
4 12 13 25 Oli 11 13 24 Hea 9 12 21 Mey 11 10 21 Men 

TOTALS 34 42 76 38 36 74 28 36 64 30 32 62 24 28 52 328 

5 13 12 25 Fre 8 13 21 Alf 14 12 26 Ber 9 12 21 Cur 13 11 24 Garn 
5 13 10 23 Kea 9 12 21 Mur 14 11 25 Fer 10 11 21 Kee 14 10 24 Nap 
5 11 13 24 Mit 7 14 21 Ros 15 11 26 Par 9 12 21 Res 
5 10 11 21 Szu 

TOTALS 37 35 72 34 50 84 43 34 77 28 35 63 27 21 48 344 

6 14 6 20 Fer 14 8 22 Isa 9 14 23 Bat 17 5 22 Adu 14 12 26 Int 
6 13 9 22 Lof 14 7 21 Ols 10 12 22 Com 14 10 24 Szu 
6 11 11 22 Mas 12 8 20 Smy 9 12 21 Via 16 6 22 Dou 
6 10 11 21 McK 

TOTALS 48 37 85 40 23 63 28 38 66 33 11 44 28 22 50 308 

SCHOOLS 
TOTALS 242 234 476 250 230 480 237 225 462 209 208 417 188 175 363 2198 

Elementai:y S~hools Mainstreamed Students 1 
Grand Total 2197 

Boys Girls Totals 
1126 1071 2197 



NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS - Enrollment as of September 30, 1998 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
(Pre-School) 
(EMR) 
(NI) 
(NI) 
(Pl) 
(Pl) 

SPECIAL EDUCATION TOTALS 

at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Spring Garden 
at Franklin School 
at High School 

SQn 
13.0 
6.0 
5.0 

18.0 
21.0 
33.5 
96.5 

ERANKLIN SCl:IOOL NUTLEY HIGl:I SCHOOL 
Grade 82n 

7 153 
8 146 

Totals 299 

9/30/98 

Girls Totals 
156 309 
130 276 
286 585 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 
TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION 
TOTAL FRANKLIN SCHOOL 

Grade 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Totals 

TOTAL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT AS OF 9/30/98 
*Enrollment reflects share-time students 

HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION 

Boys 
128.5 
145.0 
136.5 
1Q§jl 

516.0 

2197.0 
148.0 
585.0 

1008.5 * 
3938.5 

11 

~ 
5.0 
2.0 
8.0 
3.0 

13.0 
20...5... 
51.5 

Girls 
127.0 
129.5 
121.0 
115...0.. 
492.5 

~ 
18.0 

Page 2 

8.0 
13.0 
21.0 
34.0 
~* 

148.0 * 

Totals 
255.5.* 
274.5 * 
257.5 * 
22..Lll * 

1008.5 




